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Company:
Company ID: 0179568
State of origin: Missouri

Formation date:
Date filed:

Fee:

Principal Office

$15.00

MCCORMACK BARON SALAZAR, INC.

7/8/1983 12:00:00 AM
5/31/2023 10:26:03 AM

100 N BROADWAY
SUITE 100
SAINT LOUIS, MO 63102

Registered Agent Name/Address

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
306 W. MAIN STREET

SUITE 512

FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Current Officers

KEVIN J. MCCORMACK
Chairman RICHARD D BARON
President VINCENT R. BENNETT
Assistant Secretary KIM HARTMANN
Secretary lan McCormack
Treasurer KIM HARTMANN

Vice President CLAUDIA BRODIE
Vice President lan McCormack

Vice President KIM HARTMANN

Vice President S. Cady Seabaugh
Vice President TONY M. SALAZAR

Vice Chairman

100 N Broadway Suite 100, Saint Louis, MO
100 N Broadway Suite 100, Saint Louis, MO
100 N Broadway Suite 100, Saint Louis, MO
100 N Broadway Suite 100, Saint Louis, MO
100 N Broadway Suite 100, Saint Louis, MO
100 N Broadway Suite 100, Saint Louis, MO
100 N Broadway Suite 100, Saint Louis, MO
100 N Broadway Suite 100, Saint Louis, MO
100 N Broadway Suite 100, Saint Louis, MO
100 N Broadway Suite 100, Saint Louis, MO

63102
63102
63102
63102
63102
63102
63102
63102
63102
63102

801 SOUTH GRAND AVENUE, SUITE 780, LOS ANGELES, CA

90017
Directors
Director lan McCormack 100 N Broadway Suite 100, Saint Louis, MO 63102
Director KEVIN J. McCORMACK 100 N Broadway Suite 100, Saint Louis, MO 63102
Director VINCENT R BENNETT 100 N Broadway Suite 100, Saint Louis, MO 63102
Director KIM HARTMANN 100 N Broadway Suite 100, Saint Louis, MO 63102
Director RICHARD D. BARON 100 N Broadway Suite 100, Saint Louis, MO 63102
Director TONY M. SALAZAR 801 SOUTH GRAND AVENUE, SUITE 780, LOS ANGELES, CA
90017
Signatures
Signature lan McCormack
Title Secretary




